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        APPLICATION FORM 
 

Deadline for submissions: 4 June 2018 
 

Please fill in the table below and the questionnaire on page 2 
 

 
Name of organisation 
 

      

Country where 
Organisation is based  

Category  

 NGO  
 IGO 
 Trade union 

 
 

 Private sector  
 Law firm 
 Journalist 

 
 

 
 Parliamentarian  
 Government 
 Academic 
 Other  

Please specify,          
                 

 
Person(s) in charge of 
organising the session 
 

      

Email       

Telephone       

Webpage address       

Participation in the 
Public Forum  

Participated  
 

 2017 
 2016 
 2015 
 2014 
 2013 
 2012 
 2011 
 2010 
 2009  
 2008  
 2007  
 2006  
 2005  
 2004  
 2003   
 2002  
 2001   

 

Organised a Session  
 

 2017 
 2016 
 2015 
 2014 
 2013 
 2012 
 2011 
 2010 
 2009 
 2008 
 2007       
 2006  
 2005  
 2004  
 2003   
 2002  
 2001   
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Please answer the following questions as completely and accurately as possible. 
 
 
1. Title of the session. 
 
 
 
2. Do you want to organise a Working Session or a Workshop? 
 
   Working Session         Workshop 
 
         
 
 
3. Explain how your session relates to the theme of this year's Public Forum and provide a 

brief description of the session, including the objective(s) and relevant questions that will 
be addressed. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. Provide an abstract of your session (no more than 150 words). An abstract summarizes 

your proposed session/workshop. If selected, this abstract will be inserted in the 
programme and posted on the website of the Public Forum prior to the event 
(compulsory). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5. Identify potential panellists for your session.  Please note that we will NOT accept more 

than 5 panellists (including the moderator). Indicate their background (i.e., academic 
community, NGO representative, business community, government official, IGO 
representative, journalist etc...). Please ensure that the panellists represent different 
perspectives on the topic to be addressed.   
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