

APPLICATION FORM

Deadline for submissions: 4 June 2018

Please fill in the table below and the questionnaire on page 2

Name of organisation			
Country where Organisation is based		T	T
Category	☐ NGO ☐ IGO ☐ Trade union	☐ Private sector ☐ Law firm ☐ Journalist	☐ Parliamentarian ☐ Government ☐ Academic ☐ Other Please specify,
Person(s) in charge of organising the session			
Email			
Telephone			
Webpage address			
Participation in the Public Forum	Participated 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001	Organised 2017	a Session



Please answer the following questions as completely and accurately as possible.

1.	Title of the session.	
2.	Do you want to organise a Workin	g Session or a Workshop?
	Working Session	Workshop
3.		to the theme of this year's Public Forum and provide cluding the objective(s) and relevant questions that w
4.	your proposed session/workshop	on (no more than 150 words). An abstract summarized. If selected, this abstract will be inserted in the website of the Public Forum prior to the eve
5.	than 5 panellists (including the community, NGO representativ	ur session. Please note that we will NOT accept mo moderator). Indicate their background (i.e., academe, business community, government official, IG Please ensure that the panellists represent differed dressed.